May 8, 2017 -
May 14, 2017

Monday, May 8

Wednesday, May 10

[ #** SKENDER HOTI - FILE Notice of Appeal of Final Judgment**** - Eliot lvan Bernstein

i 4:30pm - 6:00pm *Danny Lacrosse Game - HOME - Eagles Landing - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, May 12

[J ***ABSOLUTE DUE MOTION TO REHEAR 4th DCA Order on Validity Trial**** - Eliot lvan Bernstein
[ ***FILE DOCKETING STATEMENT 7th USCA*** - Eliot lvan Bernstein

[J ***NOTICE REHEARING SCHER 4/27/17 ORDER*** - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

[] ***SHOW CAUSE DUE 7th Circuit Appeal**** -

[J Donna Beth Dietz's Birthday

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 1 5/12/2017 6:45 AM



May 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

June 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 456
7 8 910 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

12 3
4 56 7 8 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday, May 9

[J Michelle Morgan's Birthday **
[J Nala Bernstein's Birthday

Thursday, May 11

Saturday, May 13

Sunday, May 14

[J Jim Fullmer's Birthday =
[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
M 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

5/12/2017 6:45 AM




May 15, 2017 -
May 21, 2017

Monday, May 15

Wednesday, May 17

Friday, May 19

Eliot Ivan Bernstein

5/12/2017 6:45 AM



May 2017 June 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 45 6 1 2 3
7 8 910 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday, May 16

Thursday, May 18

[J Alan J. Epstein’'s Birthday -

il 8:30am - 9:00am *** NOTE COURTROOM - SCHER HEARING SHIRLEY TRUST 1. TED BERNSTEIN'S MOTION TO APPROVE COMPROMISE
AND SETTLEMENT; APPOINT A TRUSTEE AND; DETERMINE COMPENSATION FOR GUARDIAN AD LITEM [DE 237] 2. STATUS CONFERENCE
TO SCHEDULE ADDITIONAL HEARINGS *** (North Branch COURTROOM 4***) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

il 8:30am - 9:00am ****SCHER HEARING SHIRLEY ESTATE - 1. TED S. BERNSTEIN'S AMENDED RENEWED PETITION TO RE-CLOSE ESTATE
AND FOR DISCHARGE OF SUCCESSOR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE 2. STATUS CONFERENCE TO SCHEDULE ADDITIONAL HEARINGS ****
(North Branch) - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Il 8:30am - 9:00am ***NOTE COURTROOM CHANGE SCHER HEARING Simon Estate 1. TED BERNSTEIN'S MOTION TO APPROVE
COMPROMISE AND SETTLEMENT; APPOINT A TRUSTEE AND; DETERMINE COMPENSATION FOR GUARDIAN AD LITEM [DE 237] 2. STATUS
CONFERENCE TO SCHEDULE ADDITIONAL HEARINGS *** (North County Courthouse, 3188 PGA Blvd., Courtroom 4) - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Saturday, May 20

[J Mitchell Welsch's Birthday +*

Sunday, May 21

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
i 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 4 5/12/2017 6:45 AM



May 22, 2017 -
May 28, 2017

Monday, May 22

[J12:00am FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot lvan Bernstein »

[J Nathan Howard's Birthday

Wednesday, May 24

[J * FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot Ivan Bernstein »
[ ***FILE NOTICE OF APPEAL SCHER ORDER*** Actual Due Date 5/26 - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Friday, May 26
[ # 12:00am FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot lvan Bernstein

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 5 5/12/2017 6:45 AM



May 2017 June 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 45 6 1 2 3

7 8 910 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 910

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
Tuesday, May 23
[J # FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot lvan Bernstein »

il 12:30pm - 1:00pm Copy: Kali Birthday - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, May 25

]+ FEAMAN OUT OF TOWN - Eliot Ivan Bernstein b
[] ***GONZALEZ Motion for Rehearing May 25, 2017 Julia Appeal Denial Per Curiam*** (4th DCA) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

[J Korey Sloan Welsch's Birthday **

Saturday, May 27

[J Robin Gonsalves's Birthday **

Sunday, May 28

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
i 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 6 5/12/2017 6:45 AM



May 29, 2017 -
June 4, 2017

Monday, May 29

Wednesday, May 31

[ Don't Smoke!!lNNN - Eliot lvan Bernstein <*
Friday, June 2
[ Don't Smoke!!lNNI - Eliot lvan Bernstein <*

[J Scarlett Osterling's Birthday +*
i 1:45pm - 3:45pm Jim banks airport - Candice Bernstein

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 7 5/12/2017 6:45 AM



May 2017 June 2017

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 45 6 1 2 3
7 8 910 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday, May 30

Thursday, June 1

[J Kim Stanger's Birthday **

i 8:45am - 9:15am ***HEARING JUDGE CYMONIE ROWE - Notice of Hearing Stansbury FILED BY ROSE in Stansbury Case STATUS
CONFERENCE - Rose did not seek agreement on date or time (Room 10D Palm Beach County Courthouse 205 North Dixie Highway, West Palm
Beach, Florida 33401) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, June 3

Sunday, June 4

[J9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles +*
i 11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club) <

Eliot Ivan Bernstein 8 5/12/2017 6:45 AM



